
Nashua, NH Local Restaurants
Type Name Map Ref Address

African
African Restaurant Online By Fharah 

Ladey
F12 169 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

American 110 Grill Nashua B22 27 Trafalgar Square, Nashua

American 99 Restaurant D22 10 St Laurent St, Nashua

American Applebee's Grill + Bar B21 Somerset Plaza, 379 Amherst St, Nashua

American Bistro603 C22 345 Amherst St Suite 1, Nashua

American Burtons Grill & Bar G4, B14 310 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

American Fody's Great American Tavern F24 9 Clinton St, Nashua

American Not Your Average Joe's G3, A11 221 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

American Red Arrow Diner G1, I14 149 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

American Smokey Bones G4, B15 431 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

American Stones Social B21 439 Amherst St, Nashua

American Tavern in the Square B15 440 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

American T-BONES Great American Eatery L25 77 Lowell Rd, Hudson

Brazilian Sabor Brasil F24 42 Canal St, Nashua

Breakfast IHOP G3, B11 230 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Burgers Five Guys G3, B13 258 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Burgers Red Robin Gourmet Burgers G4, B14 310 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Caribbean Bahama Breeze G5, C16 413 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

Caribbean Tropical Point Restaurant & Bar F24 58 W Hollis St, Nashua

Chicken Buffalo Wild Wings C14 310 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Chicken Chick-Fill-A C14 310 Daniel Webster Hwy Ste 144, Nashua

Chinese Lilac Blossom (Sky Meadow) E3 385 E Dunstable Rd, Nashua

Chinese Yang Yang Kitchen Chinese Food & Bar B3 25 Merrit Pkwy, Nashua

Fine Dining Stella Blu F24 70 E Pearl St, Nashua

Indian Himalayan Curry House B14 295 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Irish The Peddler's Daughter F24 48 Main St, Nashua

Type Name Map Ref Address

Italian Lui Lui G3, B13 259 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Italian Mike's Italian Kitchen F24 212 Main St, Nashua

Italian Olive Garden G5, B15 422 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA 

Japanese Sakura Asian Bistro G2, F12 166 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Japanese Takumi Sushi & Hibachi G2, F14 197 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Mexican California Burritos H24 35 Lowell Rd, Hudson

Mexican Casa Vieja Mexican Grill (Tequila bar) F24 96 Main St, Nashua

Mexican Chipotle Mexican Grill A12 225 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Mexican Cibao Restaurant B21 483 Amherst St, Nashua

Mexican La Carreta Mexican Restaurant G1, I13 139 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Mexican La Hacienda Del Rio F14 4 Taggart Dr, Nashua

Mexican La Santa Tacos and Tequilas G5 386 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

Mexican Mary's Mexican Restaurant & Bar F24 60 W Hollis St, Nashua

Mexican Riviera Nayarit Mexican Style Seafood & Grill F24 116 W Pearl St, Nashua

Mexican Shorty's Mexican Roadhouse D24 48 Gusabel Ave, Nashua

Pizza Aegean pizza and Seafood D23 150 Broad St, Nashua

Pizza Papa John's Pizza H12 110 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Pizza Pizza Hut G2, F14 199 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Pizza Pizzico Ristorante Bar G3, B12 7 Harold Dr, Nashua

Pizza Skae 3 Snack Bar N5 350 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

Pizza TreMonte Pizzeria Restaurant & Ale House N5 361 Middlesex Rd, Tyngsborough, MA

Pizza UNO Pizzeria & Grill G4 304 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Sandwiches Subway I12 112 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua

Steak House Longhord Steakhouse G3, B12 5 Harold Dr, Nashua

Steak House Prime at Sky Meadow D3 6 Mountain Laurels Dr, Nashua

Steak House Texas Roadhouse A21 580 Amherst St, Nashua

Tex-Mex Chili's Grill & Bar G4, B13 285 Daniel Webster Hwy, Nashua



Southern Nashua 
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Downtown Nashua (A21-J26)

Daniel Webster Highway
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Southern Nashua, NH

Prime at Sky Meadow

TreMonte Pizzeria Restaurant
& Ale House

La Santa Tacos and Tequilas

Olive Garden

Burtons Grill & Bar

UNO Pizzeria & Grill

Lui Lui

Pizzico Ristorante

and

Longhorn Steakhouse

IHOP

Pizza Hut
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Daniel Webster Highway

North

South

Middle
Olive Garden

Red Robin

Burtons Gill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings

Himalayan

Curry House

Longhorn Steakhouse

IHOP

Takumi Sushi & Hibachi

Subway
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Downtown Nashua
Texas Roadhouse

Applebee's Grill + Bar

110 Grill

Sabor Brasil

The Peddler's Daughter

Tropical Point 
Restaurant & Bar

Casa Vieja Mexican Grill (Tequila bar)

Mike's Italian Kitchen

Stella Blu


